Things to do in Louisville

1) Louisville Slugger Museum https://www.sluggermuseum.com/

2) Kentucky Derby Museum www.derbymuseum.org/
  
3) Frazier History Museum  www.fraziermuseum.org/



4) Belle of Louisville www.belleoflouisville.org/
historical location Lifesaving Station #10
5) Speed Art Museum www.speedmuseum.org/

6) Kmac Museum www.kmacmuseum.org/

7) Louisville Zoo https://louisvillezoo.org/

8) Kentucky Kingdom  https://www.kentuckykingdom.com/

9) Louisville Palace www.louisvillepalace.com/

10) Locust Grove www.locustgrove.org/

11) Louisville Mega Cavern www.louisvillemegacavern.com/

12) Louisville Slugger Field http://www.milb.com/index.jsp?sid=t416


13) Walking Bridge https://louisvillewaterfront.com/explore-the-park/features/big-4-bridge/

14) Patriots Peace Memorial www.patriotspeacememorial.org/

15) Actor’s Theatre https://actorstheatre.org/

Local Distilleries for tours

1) Angels Envy https://www.angelsenvy.com/

2) Evan Williams Bourbon Exp   www.evanwilliams.com/

3) Bullet Bourbon experience at Stitzer-Weller https://www.bulleit.com/whiskeys/bulleit-bourbon/

4) Mint Julep Tours www.mintjuleptours.com/


